
Outreach Schedule 2016

02/18/16 Revisions in Green Print

Date Hi Rise Address
3-Feb-16 South Side Senior Center 9-1 425 Alder St., Scranton, PA 18505
4-Feb-16 West Side Senior Center 9-1 1004 Jackson St., Scranton, PA 18504
9-Feb-16 Delaware Towers 100 Smallacombe Dr., Scranton, PA 18508

10-Feb-16 Downtown Senior Center 8:30-12:30 310 Church St., Jessup, PA 18434
11-Feb-16 Mid-Valley Senior Center 9-1 305 Penn Ave., Scranton, PA 18503
12-Feb-16 Dunmore Senior Center 9-1:00 1414 Monroe Ave., Dunmore, PA 18509
15-Feb-16 Keystone Scranton 9-3 101 Smallacombe Drive, Scranton, PA 18508
16-Feb-16 Bedford Towers 9-3 400 Bedford St., Clarks Summit, PA 18411
17-Feb-16 Taylor Senior Center 11-2 700 South Main St., Taylor, PA 18517
18-Feb-16 Carbondale Senior Center 9-1 66 N. Church St., Carbondale, PA 18507
19-Feb-16 Abington Senior Center 9-1 1151 Winola Rd., Clarks Summit, PA 18411
22-Feb-16 Keystone Dickson  9-3 375 Main St., Dickson City, PA 18519
23-Feb-16 Lutherwood 9-3 1 Lake Scranton Road, Scranton, PA 18505
24-Feb-16 North Pocono Senior Center 9-1 12 John Michaels Dr., Covington, PA 18444
25-Feb-16 Jewish Senior Center 10-2 601 Jefferson, Scranton, PA 18510
26-Feb-16 Jermyn 9-3 326 Spruce St., Scranton, PA 185
29-Feb-16 Ben Franklin 9-1 54 Lincoln Ave, Carbondale, PA 18407

1-Mar-16 United House 9-3 501 Pine St., Scranton, PA 18509
2-Mar-16 South Side Senior Center 9-1 425 Alder St., Scranton, PA 18505
3-Mar-16 West Side Senior Center 9-1 1004 Jackson St., Scranton, PA 18504
4-Mar-16 Keystone Scranton 9-1 101 Smallacombe Drive, Scranton, PA 18508
7-Mar-16 North Hi Rise 9-3 77 N. Main St, Carbondale, PA 18407
8-Mar-16 South Hi Rise 9-3 60 S. Main St., Carbondale 18407
9-Mar-16 North Pocono Senior Center 9-1 12 John Michaels Dr., Covington, PA 18444

11-Mar-16 Dunmore Senior Center 9-1:00 1414 Monroe Ave., Dunmore, PA 18509
14-Mar-16 Westgate-Summit 9-3 105 Westgate Drive, Carbondale, PA 18407
15-Mar-16 Westgate-Summit 9-3 105 Westgate Drive, Carbondale, PA 18407
16-Mar-16 Taylor Senior Center 11-2 700 South Main St., Taylor, PA 18517
17-Mar-16 Carbondale Senior Center 9-1 66 N. Church St., Carbondale, PA 18507
18-Mar-16 Abington Senior Center 9-1 1151 Winola Rd., Clarks Summit, PA 18411
21-Mar-16 Lackawanna Heritage 9-1 211 Susquehanna Ave., Olyphant, PA 18447
22-Mar-16 Geneva 9-3 323 Adams Avenue, Scranton, PA 18503
23-Mar-16 Mid-Valley Senior Center 9-1 310 Church St., Jessup, PA 18434
24-Mar-16 Jewish Senior Center 10-2 601 Jefferson, Scranton, PA 18510
28-Mar-16 Lindencrest 9-1 100 Linden St, Clarks Summit, PA 18411
29-Mar-16 Goodwill Apartments 9-1 599 Beech St, Scranton, PA 18505
30-Mar-16 Downtown Senior Center 8:30-12:30 305 Penn Ave., Scranton, PA 18503



6-Apr-16 South Side Senior Center 9-1 425 Alder St., Scranton, PA 18505
7-Apr-16 West Side Senior Center 9-1 1004 Jackson St., Scranton, PA 18504

11-Apr-16 Jackson Hts  1001 Jackson Street, Scranton, PA 18504
13-Apr-16 Downtown Senior Center 8:30-12:30 310 Church St., Jessup, PA 18434
15-Apr-16 Dunmore Senior Center 9-1:00 1414 Monroe Ave., Dunmore, PA 18509
20-Apr-16 Taylor Senior Center 11-2 700 South Main St., Taylor, PA 18517
21-Apr-16 Carbondale Senior Center 9-1 66 N. Church St., Carbondale, PA 18507
22-Apr-16 Abington Senior Center 9-1 1151 Winola Rd., Clarks Summit, PA 18411
27-Apr-16 Mid-Valley Senior Center 9-1 310 Church St., Jessup, PA 18434
28-Apr-16 Jewish Senior Center 10-2 601 Jefferson, Scranton, PA 18510
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